
Schedule of Classes

2024 Spring has Sprung  April 20-21, 2024

Arena 1 StandardSaturday, April 20, 2024
Class 104, USEF Training Level Test 1 Becky Brown at C

8:00 AM 398 Calypso, Amber Wright  Open

8:07 AM 382 Sisco Sistas, Chandalyn Trible  Open

8:14 AM 212 Late Act Jones, Elena Flores  Open

8:21 AM 249 Lancelot, Chloe Flick  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 11:37 AM  

Class 611, WDAA Level 1 Test 1 Becky Brown at C

8:28 AM 383 Tamar Curacao, Jackie Dayman  Adult Am.

Class 105, USEF Training Level Test 2 Becky Brown at C

8:35 AM 382 Sisco Sistas, Chandalyn Trible  Open

8:42 AM 372 Zoie, Melissa Warmath  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 10:59 AM  

Class 613, WDAA Level 1 Test 3 Becky Brown at C

8:49 AM 383 Tamar Curacao, Jackie Dayman  Adult Am.

Class 106, USEF Training Level Test 3 Becky Brown at C

8:56 AM 249 Lancelot, Chloe Flick  Adult Am.

9:03 AM 243 Spinning Pegasus, Ashlyn Hayworth  Open

9:10 AM 246 Baron, Sharon Berry  Adult Am.

9:17 AM 399 Ruger, Bev Manar  Adult Am.

9:24 AM 372 Zoie, Melissa Warmath  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 11:22 AM  

Class 954, Test of Choice  - Training through 4th Becky Brown at C

9:31 AM 243 Spinning Pegasus, Ashlyn Hayworth  OpenT3

Class 110, USEF First Level Test 1 Becky Brown at C

9:38 AM 233 N Cassandra TSH, Stieneke de Groot-Humphries  Adult Am.

9:46 AM 399 Ruger, Bev Manar  Adult Am.

9:54 AM 246 Baron, Sharon Berry  Adult Am.

 - Break 10:01 AM to 10:16 AM -

Class 120, USEF First Level Test 2 Becky Brown at C

10:16 AM 241 All American Boy, Sara Dickinson  Open

10:23 AM 233 N Cassandra TSH, Stieneke de Groot-Humphries  Adult Am.

Class 130, USEF First Level Test 3 Becky Brown at C

10:30 AM 213 Zar, Pierson Fox  Jr/Yg Rider

Class Continues at 10:44 AM  

Class 230, USEF Second Level Test 3 Becky Brown at C

10:37 AM 390 Saura, Amber Wright  Open

Class 130, USEF First Level Test 3 Continues Becky Brown at C

10:44 AM 241 All American Boy, Sara Dickinson  Open

Class 210, USEF Second Level Test 1 Becky Brown at C

10:51 AM 213 Zar, Pierson Fox  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 105, USEF Training Level Test 2 Continues Becky Brown at C

10:59 AM 389 Olaf, Caroline Anderson  Open

Class 310, USEF Third Level Test 1 Becky Brown at C
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Arena 1 StandardSaturday, April 20, 2024
Class 310, USEF Third Level Test 1 Becky Brown at C

11:06 AM 397 Double Rivers Really Cool, Anne Kornak  Adult Am.

11:14 AM 390 Saura, Amber Wright  Open

Class 106, USEF Training Level Test 3 Continues Becky Brown at C

11:22 AM 396 American Women, Ashlyn Hayworth  Open

Class 320, USEF Third Level Test 2 Becky Brown at C

11:29 AM 397 Double Rivers Really Cool, Anne Kornak  Adult Am.

Class 104, USEF Training Level Test 1 Continues Becky Brown at C

11:37 AM 389 Olaf, Caroline Anderson  Open

Class 952, Dressage Seat Equitation - Walk, Trot, Canter Becky Brown at C

11:44 AM 249 Lancelot, Chloe Flick  Adult Am.

 - Lunch Break 11:49 AM to 12:34 PM -

Class 701, USEA Eventing Beginner Novice A Becky Brown at C

12:34 PM 391 Lincoln, Ella Rocky  Jr/Yg Rider

12:41 PM 245 Foretold Wonder, Lyric Scott  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 603, WDAA Introductory Level Test 3 Becky Brown at C

12:48 PM 385 Riata, Sherry Armstrong  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 2:23 PM  

Class 702, USEA Eventing Beginner Novice B Becky Brown at C

12:54 PM 391 Lincoln, Ella Rocky  Jr/Yg Rider

1:00 PM 245 Foretold Wonder, Lyric Scott  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 604, WDAA Introductory Level Test 4 Becky Brown at C

1:07 PM 385 Riata, Sherry Armstrong  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 2:45 PM  

Class 102, USDF Introductory Level Test C Becky Brown at C

1:13 PM 242 Zeke, Ashlyn Hayworth  Open

Class Continues at 2:09 PM  

Class 100, USDF Introductory Level Test A Becky Brown at C

1:20 PM 201 Palatial Decorum, Landii brewer  Jr/Yg Rider

1:27 PM 348 Honey SuckleRose, Linda Acker  Adult Am.

1:34 PM 248 Bandit, Livi Krug  Jr/Yg Rider

1:41 PM 381 Merry Legs, Lucy Gonzales  Jr/Yg Rider

1:48 PM 379 Turp's Lad, Shelly Gilbert  Adult Am.

1:55 PM 400 Izzy, Reese Tutt  Jr/Yg Rider

2:02 PM 388 Zeke, Kathlyn Sauer  Jr/Yg Rider

Class Continues at 3:54 PM  

Class 102, USDF Introductory Level Test C Continues Becky Brown at C

2:09 PM 398 Calypso, Amber Wright  Open

2:16 PM 396 American Women, Ashlyn Hayworth  Open

Class 603, WDAA Introductory Level Test 3 Continues Becky Brown at C

2:23 PM 384 Gamble, Sherry Armstrong  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 4:49 PM  

 - Break 2:29 PM to 2:45 PM -

Class 604, WDAA Introductory Level Test 4 Continues Becky Brown at C

2:45 PM 384 Gamble, Sherry Armstrong  Adult Am.

Class 101, USDF Introductory Level Test B Becky Brown at C
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Arena 1 StandardSaturday, April 20, 2024
Class 101, USDF Introductory Level Test B Becky Brown at C

2:51 PM 400 Izzy, Reese Tutt  Jr/Yg Rider

2:58 PM 348 Honey SuckleRose, Linda Acker  Adult Am.

3:05 PM 387 Shah El Mareekh, Sharon Miesen  Open

3:12 PM 395 American Women, Zoe Skinner  Jr/Yg Rider

3:19 PM 379 Turp's Lad, Shelly Gilbert  Adult Am.

3:26 PM 248 Bandit, Livi Krug  Jr/Yg Rider

3:33 PM 381 Merry Legs, Lucy Gonzales  Jr/Yg Rider

3:40 PM 386 Shah El Mareekh, Lydia Jilek  Adult Am.

3:47 PM 388 Zeke, Kathlyn Sauer  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 100, USDF Introductory Level Test A Continues Becky Brown at C

3:54 PM 214 Amethyst, Landii brewer  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 605, WDAA Basic Level Test 1 Becky Brown at C

4:01 PM 380 Cowboy, Candy Hill  Adult Am.

Class 601, WDAA Introductory Level Test 1 Becky Brown at C

4:07 PM 386 Shah El Mareekh, Lydia Jilek  Adult Am.

Class 606, WDAA Basic Level Test 2 Becky Brown at C

4:13 PM 244 RQT Traditions by Design, Tessa Caldwell  Jr/Yg Rider

4:19 PM 380 Cowboy, Candy Hill  Adult Am.

Class 607, WDAA Basic Level Test 3 Becky Brown at C

4:25 PM 302 Devon Ridge Tresor D'or, Tim Cobb  Open

Class 602, WDAA Introductory Level Test 2 Becky Brown at C

4:31 PM 386 Shah El Mareekh, Lydia Jilek  Adult Am.

Class 608, WDAA Baisc Level Test 4 Becky Brown at C

4:37 PM 244 RQT Traditions by Design, Tessa Caldwell  Jr/Yg Rider

4:43 PM 302 Devon Ridge Tresor D'or, Tim Cobb  Open

Class 603, WDAA Introductory Level Test 3 Continues Becky Brown at C

4:49 PM 386 Shah El Mareekh, Lydia Jilek  Adult Am.

 - Arena Done 4:55 PM -
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